
BEKO
HIC 84401  80CM PREMIUM

KERAMISCHE KOOKPLAAT

A0002166

Active line - VITROKERAMISCHE KOOKPLAAT - 77 cm geen
omlijsting 4 Hi light (2 duo) + sensor

ADVIESPRIJS: 548,99 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht

Bediening

Aantal kookzones

LV Diameter

LV Watttage

LA Diameter

LA Wattage

RA Diameter

RA Wattage

RV Diameter

RV Wattage

Afwerking

Glas

Inbouw Hoogte

Nismaten Breedte

Nismaten Diepte

Aansluitwaarde

mm

kg

cm

W

cm

W

cm

W

cm

W

cm

Mm

Mm

W

55h x 770b x 510d

10,5

Tiptoets

4

12/21

600/2000

18

1800

17/26,5

1500/2400

16

1500

Zonder

Standaard

5,5

750

490

7400

POWERED BY ENGELS GROUP 9/11/2023


